CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG

CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG
WKN: 064135

ISIN:  AT0000641352

Overview

2024/05/17 17:35:07

Price
29.34 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.54% (-0.46)

ISIN AT0000641352
Symbol CAl
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,867 EUR

(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

29.46 EUR
29.80 EUR
29.34 EUR
29.80 EUR
29.504494 EUR
449,505
13,262,417.72
402

29,638
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/03/22

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=223808192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000641352&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000641352&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000641352&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=324e80f86fcf89a335130892bfac24cd6aea4c96c848549d011ea8c0202fc64f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=120b910218629e788&time=1716237936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb349fbe2041d29f4e195d23102f477f885b68fda360ff5843ab9abeb3869292&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e200106260b722f09&time=1716237936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46d9a55e8ac28a88c2ac62e162ceca0d8c284daa09609687f7bc59591e88104&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a68fe5f6153dee23&time=1716237936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e11c0778789769f3ccec9f43d993519679be4d8229e42a6350a995907ffe49b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e52808bbcfd8678e&time=1716237936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d30aa69b7cfc46b5fad0fe6a9588dee114c99ee0c2d14e1df32ac800ef96e08&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89686225323727918&time=1716237936&tool=RSC

CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:35:07

Price
29.34 EUR

Difference -1.54% (-0.46)
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ISIN AT0000641352
Symbol CAl
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,867 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.46 EUR
High 29.80 EUR
Low 29.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.80 EUR
VWAP 29.504494 EUR
Volume (pcs) 449,505
Trading volume 13,262,417.72
Number of trades 402
Last size 29,638
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.97% +18.13% -20.66%
Perf (abs.) -1.20 +4.45 -7.55
Beta 0.33 0.44 0.49
Volatility 18.73  18.85 22.67

ERSTE

Group

03.2023

02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

29.72 EUR (271,605

(
30.51 EUR (266,554
30.68 EUR (260,574

32.90 EUR (2024/03/28
28.75 EUR (2024/02/16

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
05/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:21
05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:06
05/17
2024/ 17:30

London Stock Exchange

)
)
)
29.94 EUR (218,236)
)
)
)
)

(
33.05 EUR (2023/11/03
24.10 EUR (2023/05/19

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

29.34 EUR 13.26 402

29.18 EUR 0.01 6

29.58 EUR 0.00 3

29.84 EUR 0.00 1

29.70 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000641352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44964993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17051104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34903352

CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
0517

2024/
01/30

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

08:09

18:35

18:08

19:30

08:13

29.46 EUR

29.08 EUR

32.17 USD

28.78 EUR

29.54 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34903352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247517726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46033495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365349844

CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG

Company profile
Company Logo

58 CA IMMO

Contact Details
CA IMMOBILIEN ANLAGEN AG

Mechelgasse 1 - 1030 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-532-59-07-0
Fax: +

E-mail: office@caimmo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keegan Viscius Chairman of Managing

Andreas
Schillhofer

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Torsten Hollstein
David Smith
Georg Edinger
Jeffrey Gordon
Dishner

Sarah Broughton

Sebastian
Obermaier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@caimmo.com
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